AHCC -

! Stamps Rd

19 June 2022

\,

Bib Surname, name

1 CRANAGE Joshua
4 KEPKA Michael

6 RYAN Kahl

3 EVANS Karl

Disqualified (1)

79 THOMAS Kael

12 LEWIS Nick

10 HAWTHORN Matt
9  FIFE Jarrod

11 HOLLAND Dylan

14 DICKSON Angus

20 ROBINSON William

24 VEITCH Victoria
25 YOUNG Elizabeth
18 MCINTYRE Bryan

19 NICHOLSON Katelyn

78 MARTIN Paul
15 HORJUS Luke
76 HICKS Daniel
17 LONG Mark
16 JEFFRIES Sam
22 SIMPSON Ella

Withdrawals (3)

13 BURGESS Peter
21 SANDOW Eloise
23 TURNER Catelyn

31 PERSICO Alex

30 FATHERS Gavin
32 STEWART Michael
28 DINGLEY Luke

26 CARPI Wagner
33 VEITCH Simon

29 DOVETON Kevin

Withdrawals (1)

27 CROWE Andrew

47 SMITH Daniel
41 KAUER Adam
35 BATEMAN Paul
38 GASTON Dylan
44 LEMON Meg
48 THOMAS Mark
39 HEATLEY David
46 OSBORN Mark
36 CUNNIFF Andrew
34 ARUNDEL Nick
37 FREEMAN Tom

40 JENNINGS Cameron

42 KELLY James
43 KENNEDY Candice

60 SHEARS Martin
58 NOLAN Mark

56 HARTMANN Mark
59 RADBONE Jed

49 BATCHELOR Jodie
64 WILLSON Tony
61 THOMAS Nathan

EMERGENCY: RACE DIRECTOR

DAVID HAMMOND 0478 321 847

NONE: 3.3k start + 5 full laps = 67.8km (A) (5)

NAVY-BLUE: 3.3k start + 5 full laps = 67.8km (B) (4)

GREEN: 3.3k start + 4 full laps = 54.9km (C) (15)

PURPLE: 3.3k start + 4 full laps = 54.9km (D1) (8)

WHITE: 3.3k start + 4 full laps = 54.9km (D2) (14)

ORANGE: 3.3k start + 4 full laps = 54.9km (E) (16)

Actual Time Time
1h48'58,004 1h48'58,004
1h49'08,545 1h49'08,545
1h49'49,213 1h49'49,213
1h49'54,498 1h49'54,498
Disqualified
1h49'48,418 1h49'48,418
1h49'51,650 1h49'51,650
1h54'26,333 1h54'26,333
1h54'32,316 1h54'32,316
1h34'00,155 1h34'00,155
1h34'03,095 1h34'03,095
1h34'04,625 1h34'04,625
1h34'09,151 1h34'09,151
1h34'13,016 1h34'13,016
1h34'14,559 1h34'14,559
1h34'16,674 1h34'16,674
1h34'27,417 1h34'27,417
1h34'32,853 1h34'32,853
1h34'33,423 1h34'33,423
1h34'35,776 1h34'35,776
1h34'39,657 1h34'39,657
Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Withdrawal
1h38'52,260 1h38'52,260
1h38'55,463 1h38'55,463
1h38'57,055 1h38'57,055
1h39'03,924 1h39'03,924
1h39'11,080 1h39'11,080
1h39'12,946 1h39'12,946
1h39'42,893 1h39'42,893
Withdrawal
1h41'44,448 1h41'44,448
1h41'44,988 1h41'44,988
1h41'55,408 1h41'55,408
1h41'55,683 1h41'55,683
1h41'58,036 1h41'58,036
1h41'59,091 1h41'59,091
1h42'00,156 1h42'00,156
1h42'02,680 1h42'02,680
1h42'31,200 1h42'31,200
1h42'49,549 1h42'49,549
1h43'03,258 1h43'03,258
1h43'21,827 1h43'21,827
1h45'10,599 1h45'10,599
1h51'05,804 1h51'05,804
1h44'36,034 1h44'36,034
1h45'28,029 1h45'28,029
1h45'29,214 1h45'29,214
1h45'30,582 1h45'30,582
1h45'32,410 1h45'32,410
1h45'34,841 1h45'34,841
1h45'40,015 1h45'40,015

Lap
1

07:02.972
07:02.630
07:03.329
07:03.371

07:01.207

07:03.862
07:02.659
07:07.100
07:06.427

07:58.261
08:13.782
08:12.695
08:11.975
08:14.383
08:12.811
08:15.234
08:12.841
08:12.347
08:13.536
08:13.660
08:12.201

08:13.360
08:12.018
08:11.978

07:51.239
07:49.525
07:50.150
07:50.446
07:51.155
07:49.944
07:51.463

07:50.169

08:24.846
08:26.099
08:26.101
08:24.764
08:26.763
08:25.396
08:24.233
08:24.414
08:25.636
08:25.275
08:25.097
08:27.602
08:23.792
08:26.500

08:55.209
08:53.328
08:54.314
08:52.958
08:51.940
08:52.144
08:55.494

Lap
2

21:00.783
21:01.987
21:01.542
21:00.561

21:03.971

21:01.944
21:02.426
21:06.197
21:01.519

22:26.969
22:11.916
22:13.683
22:20.661
22:18.166
22:23.500
22:19.190
22:16.982
22:20.822
22:20.243
22:19.559
22:23.554

22:22.800
22:42.581
22:24.012

22:52.439
22:54.387
22:51.618
22:51.085
22:50.595
22:53.590
22:48.647

22:54.616

23:35.319
23:34.118
23:34.571
23:33.652
23:28.762
23:35.235
23:34.202
23:35.046
23:33.931
23:36.548
23:36.231
23:34.192
23:35.181
23:35.395

24:46.432
24:42.232
24:45.327
24:41.149
24:42.578
24:43.509
24:45.187

Lap
3

19:55.761
19:55.610
19:55.641
19:55.141

19:23.214

19:55.282
19:55.427
21:21.328
21:25.236

21:52.072
21:51.974
21:49.801
21:46.203
21:46.811
21:42.094
21:44.538
21:47.215
20:47.906
21:44.176
21:42.769
21:41.447

21:43.518

22:20.486
22:20.621
22:21.236
22:22.270
22:21.901
22:19.092
22:25.002

25:30.000

23:52.579
23:51.837
23:50.317
23:50.115
23:54.598
23:52.170
23:49.817
23:52.145
23:54.441
23:52.389
23:56.794
23:50.865
23:54.105
23:56.626

23:28.508
24:00.628
23:55.143
24:00.086
23:58.667
23:58.439
23:55.866

Lap
4

20:12.371
20:12.617
20:12.979
20:13.546

20:26.432

20:13.005
20:13.007
21:36.033
21:37.049

21:20.216
21:20.483
21:20.249
21:20.252
21:19.604
21:21.259
21:21.896
21:20.339
21:27.345
21:22.146
21:23.363
21:20.873

23:27.812
23:27.965
23:29.484
23:26.570
23:26.806
23:29.473
23:26.076

26:39.043

23:46.753
23:47.933
23:49.059
23:48.052
23:50.020
23:45.767
23:50.769
23:46.961
23:42.071
23:46.148
23:41.428
23:48.098
23:46.202
30:25.358

23:34.662
24:26.152
24:26.686
24:26.018
24:27.053
24:26.153
24:26.004

Lap
5

21:20.061
21:19.349
21:19.302
21:18.770

21:47.950

21:19.324
21:19.269
21:53.405
21:53.436

20:22.637
20:24.940
20:28.197
20:30.060
20:34.052
20:34.895
20:35.816
20:50.040
21:44.433
20:53.322
20:56.425
21:01.582

22:20.284
22:22.965
22:24.567
22:33.553
22:40.623
22:40.847
23:11.705

22:04.951
22:05.001
22:15.360
22:19.100
22:17.893
22:20.523
22:21.135
22:24.114
22:55.121
23:09.189
23:23.708
23:41.070
25:31.319
24:41.925

23:51.223
23:25.689
23:27.744
23:30.371
23:32.172
23:34.596
23:37.464

Lap
6

19:26.056
19:36.352
20:16.420
20:23.109

20:43.593

20:15.001
20:18.862
21:22.270
21:28.649

Avg

km/h

37.33
37.28
37.04
37.02

37.05
37.03
35.55
35.52

35.04
35.02
35.02
34.99
34.96
34.96
34.94
34.88
34.84
34.84
34.83
34.80

33.32
33.30
33.29
33.26
33.21
33.21
33.04

32.38
32.38
32.32
32.32
32.30
32.30
32.29
32.28
32.13
32.04
31.97
31.87
31.32
29.65

31.49
31.23
31.23
31.22
31.21
31.20
31.17
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Club

Norwood CC
FRA PowerOn
AHCC
Norwood CC

Norwood CC

AHCC

AHCC
Mornington CC
Norwood CC

Adl Uni CC
FRA PowerOn
AHCC
Norwood CC
South Coast CC
PACC

AHCC

Police CC
Norwood CC
AHCC

AHCC
Norwood CC

Norwood CC
Norwood CC
Launceston City CC

Norwood CC
AHCC
AHCC
AHCC
AHCC
AHCC
AHCC

PACC

Norwood CC
Mt Gambier CC
AHCC

AHCC

PACC
Norwood CC
PACC

AHCC

AHCC
Norwood CC
The Cove
PACC
Norwood CC
PACC

AHCC

AHCC

Trial Rider
AHCC

PACC

AHCC
Norwood CC
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Bib

ORANGE: 3.3k start + 4 full laps = 54.9km (E) (continued)

Surname, hame

Actual Time Time

50 BAZELEY Colin 1h45'40,326 1h45'40,326

62 TICHY Garth 1h45'42,139 1h45'42,139

55 GOLDING Kath 1h45'54,910 1h45'54,910

54 FORD Mike 1h46'15,318 1h46'15,318

63 VU Thien 1h49'45,096 1h49'45,096

57 NEWTON Jeffrey 1h53'05,409 1h53'05,409

52 CRICK Michelle 1h53'43,622 1h53'43,622

53 DE MAAIJER Marc 1h55'35,029 1h55'35,029

51 CARMICHAEL Jason 2h03'56,000 2h03'56,000
GREY: 3.3k start + 3 full laps = 42.0km (F) (8)

72 WILLIAMS Nicole 1h37'25,068 1h37'25,068

70 SPECK John 1h28'37,163 1h38'37,163

68 PARKINSON Rob 1h28'43,130 1h38'43,130

71 TICHY David 1h28'56,342 1h38'56,342

67 MANHIRE Louise 1h41'33,573 1h41'33,573

65 BOYLAN Margaret 1h38'16,958 1h48'16,958

66 HENRIKS Nadia 1h43'53,779 1h53'53,779

69 SCHMIDT Martin 1h49'36,799 1h59'36,799
BROWN: 3.3k start + 2 full laps = 29.1km (G) (3)

74 BEAR Nicki 1h07'50,154 1h07'50,154

80 MC KINNON Jannine  1h08'14,693 1h08'14,693

75 BODE Jane 1h13'20,155 1h13'20,155
Non-starters (7)

2 DAVIDS Brendon

5 LIENERT Willis

7 SAUNDERS Tristan

8 ABEL Charlie

45 MURADA David

73 WILLIAMS Bronya

77 ROUTLEDGE Ian

Starters: 73 | Ranked: 69 | Withdrawals: 4 | Non-starters: 7

Lap

08:53.214
08:53.782
08:53.392
08:54.648
08:52.697
08:52.729
08:54.605
08:54.352
09:19.409

10:59.255
19:38.246
19:39.289
19:40.828
11:17.341
19:54.212
20:58.936
20:40.909

11:03.342
11:01.058
11:08.450

Lap

24:43.967
24:45.279
24:41.465
24:43.311
24:47.189
24:47.916
24:50.622
24:44.357
27:12.8%4

28:33.231
25:53.097
25:53.058
25:51.250
29:04.857
28:13.479
30:09.191
29:52.530

28:29.429
28:31.238
29:31.016

Lap

23:58.645
23:58.246
24:00.047
23:59.327
23:55.787
25:15.204
24:15.899
24:02.354
27:59.363

29:13.741
25:59.960
25:59.971
26:00.740
30:16.703
29:30.209
30:58.292
31:09.920

28:17.383
28:42.397
32:40.689

Lap

24:24.404
24:23.443
24:25.194
24:23.673
24:28.580
27:16.578
27:05.344
27:26.838
29:34.825

28:38.841
27:05.860
27:10.812
27:23.524
30:54.672
30:39.058
31:47.360
37:53.440

Lap

23:40.096
23:41.389
23:54.812
24:14.359
27:40.843
26:52.982
28:37.152
30:27.128
29:49.509

Lap Av
6 km/hg

31.17
31.16
31.10
31.00
30.01
29.13
28.97
28.50
26.58

25.87
28.44
28.41
28.34
24.82
25.64
24.26
22.99

25.74
25.59
23.81

Club

AHCC
AHCC
AHCC
AHCC
PACC
AHCC
PACC
Norwood CC
AHCC

Trial Rider
Trial Rider
AHCC

AHCC
Norwood CC
AHCC

PACC

AHCC

AHCC
PACC
PACC

Norwood CC
PACC
Norwood CC
PACC
AHCC
AHCC
AHCC
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